Name of the scrip Name of the Company: Bikaji Foods 

International Limited 

Scrip Code: 543653 

Trading Symbol: BIKAJI 

ii. No. of shares traded and value (Rs.) (Date-wise) Date: December 31, 2024 

No. of Shares: 100 (One Hundred) Equity Shares 

were sold. 

Value: ₹ 77,900 (Rupees Seventy-Seven 

Thousand and Nine Hundred Only)  

D. In case value of trade(s) is more than Rs. 10 Lakhs in a calendar quarter 

i. Date of intimation of trade(s) by concerned DP/ 

Director/ Promoter/ Promoter Group to 

Company under Regulation 7 of the SEBI (PIT) 

NA 

Regulations, 2015